
Great Lent 2012

Sunday Feb 26 Monday Feb 27 Tuesday Feb 28 Wed Feb 29 Thursday March 1 Friday March 24 Saturday March 3

Forgiveness Sunday Great Lent Begins Presanctified Akathist Hymn Saturday of Souls
Cheesfare Sunday Compline  Liturgy Divine Liturgy

Sunday March 4 Monday March 5 Tuesday March 6 Wed March 7 Thursday March 8 Friday March 9 Saturday March 10
Sunday of 
Orthodoxy Presanctified Akathist Hymn Saturday of Souls

BRING YOUR ICON Compline  Liturgy Divine Liturgy
TO CHURCH

Sunday March 11 Monday March 12 Tuesday March 13 Wed March 14 Thursday March 15 Friday March 16 Saturday March 17

Sunday of Compline Presanctified Akathist Hymn
St Gregory  Liturgy
Palamas

Sunday March 18 Monday March 19 Tuesday March 20 Wed March 21 Thursday March 22 Friday March 23 Saturday March 24

Sunday of the Compline Presanctified Akathist Hymn Vespers of the 

Holy Cross  Liturgy Annunciation

Sunday March 25 Monday March 26 Tuesday March 27 Wed March 28 Thursday March 29 Friday March 30 Saturday March 31

The Annunication Compline Presanctified St. John Climacus

of the Theotokos  Liturgy
Akathist Hymn

Sunday April 1 Monday April 2 Tuesday April 3 Wed April 4 Thursday April 5 Friday April 6 Saturday April 7

Sunday of Lazarus Saturday
St. Mary of Egypt Compline Divine Liturgy

Sunday April 8 Monday April 9 Tuesday April 10 Wed April 11 Thursday April 12 Friday April 13 Saturday April 14
Holy Thursday Great Friday

Palm Sunday Holy Monday Holy Tuesday Holy Wednesday Liturgy - Last Supper Royal Hours Holy Saturday
Bridegroom Bridegroom Bridegroom  Unction Jesus put on the Jesus down from cross Vesper-Liturgy

Bridegroom Cross Lamentations Resurrection Liturgy
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